VS-606V7
Specifications
�
1:
�
2:
Models of 3.7 kW or lower are currently available for MECHATROLINK communications.
Requires the exclusive software for the SI-T/V7 installed in the inverter.

Single station (Remote device station)
Features
Model Designation
Compact, General-purpose Inverter with Sensorless Vector Control
The VS-606V7, a compact, sensorless vector
inverter, enables powerful performance and
flexibility with enhanced functions.
CIMR – V7 A A 2 0P1
Inverter
Applicable
Maximum Motor Output
(P = decimal point)
0P1 : 0.1kW
7P5 : 7.5kW
Voltage Class
B : Single-phase 200VAC
2 : Three-phase 200VAC
4 : Three-phase 400VAC
Specifications
A : Japan domestic standards
　 (Conforms to UL/cUL, CE
　  requirements.)
VS-606V7
series
Type
A : With digital operator
 　(with volume control)
C : With digital operator
　 (without volume control)
B : Without digital operator
　 (with blank cover)
Yaskawa's unique sensorless vector technology
delivers superb torque characteristics.
Software library contains Yaskawa's ex-
ceptional drive expertise and includes PID
control and energy-saving control to handle
many types of applications.
Catalog No.
KAE-S606-11.1
For
IM drives
to
MECHATROLINK-
10 Mbps
30 nodes
17 bytes or 32 bytes
MECHATROLINK-
4 Mbps
15 nodes
17 bytes
8
9
MCCB Inverter
R/L1 U/T1
V/T2
W/T3
S/L2
T/L3
Motor
IM
E
MECHATROLINK communication unit
DATA – 3
4
2
1
3
4
2
1
DATA +
VS-606V7
SLD